
PURCHASE ORDER 
 

To complete and send to us by email 
To the following address 

 

m.lotty@wanadoo.fr 

 

In the event of a multiple order (several types of drawings or several copies of the 

same type) or for buyers outside France, send us the order form below. 

We will recalculate the shipping costs 

 

Product 
 

Unit price 
* 
 

Number of 
copies 

Amount 
total 

 

PAPER ACHIEVEMENTS 
 
Modular origami objects 

 
Modular origami characters 
 

Quilling earrings 
 
Wooden pen set (ball + nib) 

 
Quilling paintings (15 x 21 format) 
 

 

 

 
 

 21,50 € 

 
16,50 € 

 

  8,00 € 
 

26,50 € 

 
18,00 € 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Object references – (Examples :  OO 01, QT 03…) 
It is possible to request a particular model or to choose its colors (consult us) 
 
 
 
 

 

Total amount 
 

 

* the prices include the object (s), the packaging and the shipping costs 
 

      

Date and signature  

mailto:m.lotty@wanadoo.fr

