

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

To complete and send to us by email To the following address

m.lotty@wanadoo.fr

In the event of a multiple order (several types of drawings or several copies of the same type) or for buyers outside France, send us the order form below.

We will recalculate the shipping costs

Product	Unit price	Number of copies	Amount total
PAPER ACHIEVEMENTS			
Modular origami objects	21,50 €		
Modular origami characters	16,50€		
Quilling earrings	8,00 €		
Wooden pen set (ball + nib)	26,50 €		
Quilling paintings (15 x 21 format)	18,00€		
Object references — (Examples: OO 01, QT 03) It is possible to request a particular model or to choose its colors (consult us)			
Total amount			

<sup>\*</sup> the prices include the object (s), the packaging and the shipping costs

**Date and signature**